N

2 | 1
ﬂ? NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X7" EBR787HS6 1 316 SS
2 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78XS6 1 416 SS
3 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" SAE WASH7856 1 316 SS

(7/8)

(913/16)

(6 5/16)

316Ss

(7)

€593

OKX{M‘JJ/AA

(21 3/4)

THIS

PRINT, PROPERTY Ol
AND MUST NOT BE COPIE!

F SALCO PRODUCTS INC., CONTAINS PROPRIETARY
ENTALL

D, REPRODUCED, OR USED DETRIMEN Y TO OUR INTI

INFORMATI
EREST.

ON

\_ (@5/32)

ISOMETRIC VIEW

A [CHL[10-16-03

ADDED NEW PART TO SYSTEM

REV| BY | DATE_|DESCRIPTION
"V DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES | DRAWN BY: CHL
R e ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC.
XXX + 03| cHECKED BY: ACC L
X.XXX: +.015[ proromvee ;| L EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X7"
ANGULAR: +1° ——
e swae e, | I | 1200 [T SEE BOW
HAVE A 125 RMS FINISH UNL : : T 1.
NOTED OTHERWISE. = P’;F(’)P;?C‘fl%;%’;: ACC PDEZJVEICNTG##WAGOO46 - #:SHEET# 10F1 AR 111

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

© £

PRODUCTION
DATE:

10/16/2003

EB/787XH2AS6

3

x

2

818269I




	EB787XH2AS6
	Drawing - EB787XH2AS6 - Sheet:1


